FM10Q, 10.4-inch Vehicle Mounted Computer
A Rugged Vehicle Mounted Computer for Data Collection in Warehouse and Logistics Applications
The FM10Q is an Android-based rugged vehicle-mounted computer that ships with a high
performance Qualcomm Snapdragon™ 660 octa-core, 2.2 GHz CPU. The computer showcases
enterprise mobility in a VMC form factor thanks to its rich I/O ports, versatile wireless connectivity
options, as well as the high flexibility brought by the design of the dock with a one-click top latch,
which allows for easy removal of the device. Engineered to fit seamlessly into forklifts and other
warehouse vehicles with its wide range of power input with power isolation, the FM10Q will help

• Wide range -30ºC to 50ºC operating temperature
Model Number
Order Information
4G High Brightness Panel Heater
FM10Q N/A N/A N/A
FM10Q-LA 4G LTE N/A N/A
FM10Q-HB N/A Yes N/A
FM10Q-LAHB 4G LTE Yes N/A
FM10Q-T N/A N/A Yes
FM10Q-LAT 4G LTE N/A Yes
FM10Q-HBT N/A Yes Yes
FM10Q-LAHBT 4G LTE Yes Yes
*Brightness will be reduced if the heater is added.
Size 10.4-inch display (4:3)
Resolution 1024 x 768
Brightness 400 nits (Optional 800 nits)